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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0010 Conta: 2910 FMT DE BALNEARIO PICARRAS/CITMAR
30/09/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 21.187,28
03/10/2013 3.3.90.39.09 NL 158/13 57,74 -57,74 21.129,54
03/10/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 157/13 15,33 -73,07 21.114,21
11/10/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NL 161/13 162,83 -162,83 20.951,38
14/10/2013 3.3.90.39.17 NL 160/13 27,59 -27,59 20.923,79
14/10/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 159/13 40,88 -68,47 20.882,91
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.63 NE 79/13 1.686,30 -1.686,30 19.196,61
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 165/13 204,40 -1.890,70 18.992,21
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.64 NL 163/13 16,61 -1.907,31 18.975,60
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.90 NE 97/13 16,86 -1.924,17 18.958,74
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 162/13 197,76 -2.121,93 18.760,98
25/10/2013 3.3.90.39.17 NL 166/13 26,57 -2.148,50 18.734,41
30/10/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NL 169/13 947,74 -947,74 17.786,67
30/10/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 167/13 15,33 -963,07 17.771,34
30/10/2013 3.3.90.33.01 NE 96/13 40,15 -1.003,22 17.731,19
31/10/2013 Rendimentos de Aplicacao 10/2013 172,86 172,86 17.904,05
Total: 172,86 3.456,09



